



GMDC/CS/ BSE/NSE/ ⁵³³ /2021

Dt. 27/10/2021

To, National Stock Exchange of India, Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (East) , Mumbai - 400 051 e-MAIL: cmlist@nse.co.in Code : GMDCLTD	To, Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd. 25th Floor, P.J. Towers Dalal Street Fort, Mumbai-400 001 E-mail:corp.compliance@bseindia.com Code : 532181
---	--

Subject : Newspaper Advertisement relating to unaudited quarterly Financial Results (standalone and consolidated) for the quarter ended on 30th September, 2021

Dear Sir,

With reference to the subject mentioned above, submit herewith the Newspaper Advertisement relating to unaudited quarterly Financial Results (standalone and consolidated) for the quarter ended on 30th September, 2021 published in Financial Express - English - All India Edition and Financial Express - Gujarati - Ahmedabad on 26.10.2021.

You are requested to kindly take note of the same.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Gujarat Mineral Development Corporation Limited,


(Joel Evans)
Company Secretary

Encl.: As above

Gujarat Mineral Development Corporation Limited
(A Government of Gujarat Enterprise)

CIN : L14100GJ1963SGC001206

"Khanij Bhavan", 132 Ft. Ring Road, Near University Ground, Vastrapur, Ahmedabad-52

Phone : 2791 3200 / 3501

Email: cosec@gmdcltd.com Website: www.gmdcltd.com

Financial Express

Eng All India



GUJARAT MINERAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED

(A Govt. of Gujarat Enterprise)

CIN : L14100GJ1963SGC001206

Khanij Bhavan, Nr. University Ground, 132 ft. Ring Road, Vastrapur, Ahmedabad-380 052.

E-mail: cosec@gmdcltd.com Web site : www.gmdcltd.com

(See Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

(₹ In Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					
		3 months ended on 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	3 months ended on 30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	3 months ended on 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	6 months ended on 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	6 months ended on 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	12 months ended on 31/03/2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	45,188.47	49,833.45	20,406.29	95,021.92	44,416.85	1,34,263.00
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	4,918.72	4,434.63	954.43	9,353.35	2,226.89	5,176.31
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	4,918.72	4,434.63	954.43	9,353.35	2,226.89	(34,483.18)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	4,113.32	3,751.06	1,194.61	7,864.38	14,859.76	(3,725.66)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	16,104.09	8,368.91	1,741.09	24,473.00	20,874.46	446.66
6	Equity Share Capital	6,360.00	6,360.00	6,360.00	6,360.00	6,360.00	6,360.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)						3,95,043.43
8	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)-						
	1. Basic: (₹)	1.29	1.18	0.38	2.47	4.67	(1.17)
	2. Diluted (₹)	1.29	1.18	0.38	2.47	4.67	(1.17)

(₹ in Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					
		3 months ended on 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	3 months ended on 30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	3 months ended on 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	6 months ended on 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	6 months ended on 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	12 months ended on 31/03/2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	45,188.47	49,833.45	20,406.29	95,021.92	44,416.85	1,34,263.00
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	4,880.70	4,396.58	939.28	9,277.28	2,196.58	5,024.16
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	4,880.70	4,396.58	939.28	9,277.28	2,196.58	(34,635.33)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	4,045.53	3,771.19	1,194.64	7,816.72	14,805.47	(3,613.17)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	16,036.30	8,389.04	1,741.12	24,425.34	20,820.17	560.77
6	Equity Share Capital	6,360.00	6,360.00	6,360.00	6,360.00	6,360.00	6,360.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)						3,98,466.06
8	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)-						
	1. Basic: (₹)	1.27	1.19	0.38	2.46	4.66	(1.14)
	2. Diluted (₹)	1.27	1.19	0.38	2.46	4.66	(1.14)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter/half year ended on 30th September 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 5th July 2016. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter/half year ended on 30th September 2021 alongwith Explanatory Notes is available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Roopwant Singh, IAS
Managing Director

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 25th October, 2021

Financial Express

Gujarati - A'bad Edition



GUJARAT MINERAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED

(A Govt. of Gujarat Enterprise)

CIN : L14100GJ1963SGC001206

Khanij Bhavan, Nr. University Ground, 132 ft. Ring Road, Vastrapur, Ahmedabad-380 052.

E-mail: cosec@gmdcltd.com Web site : www.gmdcltd.com

(See Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

(₹ in Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					
		3 months ended on 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	3 months ended on 30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	3 months ended on 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	6 months ended on 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	6 months ended on 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	12 months ended on 31/03/2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	45,188.47	49,833.45	20,406.29	95,021.92	44,416.85	1,34,263.00
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	4,918.72	4,434.63	954.43	9,353.35	2,226.89	5,176.31
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	4,918.72	4,434.63	954.43	9,353.35	2,226.89	(34,483.18)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	4,113.32	3,751.06	1,194.61	7,864.38	14,859.76	(3,725.66)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	16,104.09	8,368.91	1,741.09	24,473.00	20,874.46	446.66
6	Equity Share Capital	6,360.00	6,360.00	6,360.00	6,360.00	6,360.00	6,360.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)						3,95,043.43
8	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)-						
	1. Basic: (₹)	1.29	1.18	0.38	2.47	4.67	(1.17)
	2. Diluted (₹)	1.29	1.18	0.38	2.47	4.67	(1.17)

(₹ in Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					
		3 months ended on 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	3 months ended on 30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	3 months ended on 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	6 months ended on 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	6 months ended on 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	12 months ended on 31/03/2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	45,188.47	49,833.45	20,406.29	95,021.92	44,416.85	1,34,263.00
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	4,880.70	4,396.58	939.28	9,277.28	2,196.58	5,024.16
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	4,880.70	4,396.58	939.28	9,277.28	2,196.58	(34,635.33)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	4,045.53	3,771.19	1,194.64	7,816.72	14,805.47	(3,613.17)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	16,036.30	8,389.04	1,741.12	24,425.34	20,820.17	560.77
6	Equity Share Capital	6,360.00	6,360.00	6,360.00	6,360.00	6,360.00	6,360.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)						3,98,466.06
8	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)-						
	1. Basic: (₹)	1.27	1.19	0.38	2.46	4.66	(1.14)
	2. Diluted (₹)	1.27	1.19	0.38	2.46	4.66	(1.14)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter/half year ended on 30th September 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 5th July 2016. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter/half year ended on 30th September 2021 alongwith Explanatory Notes is available on the Stock Exchange websites: (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com).

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 25th October, 2021

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Roopwant Singh, IAS
Managing Director